
265

260

27
5

285

255

Kelapur

MSH-14

OD
R 9

2

RR(ODR)89

10

4

9

85

59

51

84

6

16

113

56

111

52

96

82

90

108

81

1

95

115

3

114

109

2

8

4

116

26

72

83

112

85

97

73

62

66

178

105

61

117

17

80

19

74

106

67

107

76

63

7

60

11

118

12

99

18

15

104

9
78

10

192

188

176

77

17

31

13

79

14

87

110

69

177

94

88

186

58

171

71

193

71

54

191

93

89

75

101

172

55

65

53

179

97

68

92

181

57

98

189

98

86

91

185

20
19

190

100

102

180

103

182 183

64

187

184

84

10

5

71

69

18

Saikhed

Kinhi

Morwa

Telang Takli

Umari Road

Nandpur

Lingati

Khairgaon Deshmukh

KinhalaVrindavan Takli

78°31'0"E

78°31'0"E

78°30'30"E

78°30'30"E

78°30'0"E

78°30'0"E

78°29'30"E

78°29'30"E

20
°7

'0"
N

20
°7

'0"
N

20
°6

'30
"N

20
°6

'30
"N

20
°6

'0"
N

20
°6

'0"
N

20
°5

'30
"N

20
°5

'30
"N

20
°5

'0"
N

20
°5

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:7,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work shou ld be done after 
actu al site inspection as per the 
department’s gu idelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4C3d4aAISLUS CODE-
      466.17Area in Ha-

Dist-Yavatmal,Taluka-Kelapur  (PGK-4/04/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


